SPRING GREEN SHACK &

LOCATION

Hollick Kenyon

Central McDougall

The Hamptons

Baturyn

Silverberry

Terrace Heights

South Terwillegar

Ambleside

ADDRESS

15716 54 St

10630 109 Ave

365 Hemingway Rd

10505 172 Ave

485 Silverberry Rd

9835 71 St

7170 South Terwillegar Dr

181 Ambleside Dr

DAYS

Saturday,
Monday, Wednesday

Saturday,
Monday, Wednesday

Saturday,
Tuesday, Wednesday

Saturday,
Tuesday, Wednesday

Saturday,
Monday, Wednesday

Saturday,
Monday, Wednesday

Saturday,
Tuesday, Thursday

Saturday,
Tuesday, Thursday

TIME

3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm
1:00-5:00 pm
3:30-6:00pm

1:00-5:00 pm

Free Drop-In Recreation Programs

Our Green Shack program is now running
in select locations in the spring months

Come and join us for games, crafts, sports, outdoor cooking and more!

This program is targeted for children aged 6-12,
but all children accompanied by an adult are welcome to attend. Most of
our sites have access to a facility for us to warm up in on chilly days.

For more information, please visit: edmonton.ca/
dropincommunityprograms or call 311.

n @GreenShackEdmonton




